
R U G A R E  M E D I C A L
HLALANI KUHLE
Taking care of your Health.

Cater for your
family back home
With our
Comprehensive Plans!
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Insurance Premium Discount

Rugare Medical Aid include Sweet Rewards, which provide our members with that extra boost to stay healthy and
happy. Our comprehensive coverage allows access to the best medical care through a wide range of benefits,
including a nationwide network of top-rated healthcare providers, prescription drug coverage and additional
complimentary services. We have also built strategic regional and international alliances that allow Rugare members
to receive medical treatment outside of our borders. We are ISO9001:2015 certified, confirmation of our commitment
to service excellence. With our affordable subscriptions, you get more than just medical benefits, because we give you
that cherry on top, Rugare Medical Sweet Rewards!

CellMed membership comes with a 10% premium discount on motor vehicle insurance.
This benefit is offered exclusively through Cell Insurance.





Hospital Cash Back daily payout (After
48 hours)
- Adult
-Child

100.0
0
50.00

100.0
0
50.00

100.0
0
50.00

MONTHLY
SUBSCRIPTION

40.00

N/A

40.00

68.00

95.00

N/A

65.00

120.00

65.00
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HUDDERSFIELD,UK

The Suite 37 The Glassbox

6 Friendly St
Huddersfield
Hd1 1RD
Tel:
+44 7491 116561

BULAWAYO,ZIMBABWE
112a George Silundika
btwn 11th & 12th Ave,
Bulawayo
Landline: +263 292 260 571
Cell: +263 78 795 3690

* CellMed retains the right to underwrite and invoke additional waiting periods 
* High claims performance of account will result in loading of subscriptions

Thyroidectomy

Head Surgery

Spinal Surgery

Organ Transplant




